## Delaware TSA 2019 State Conference Registration Packet

Conference Registration - All registrations and payments must be received by Feb 9, 2019

Use the following link to use the online registration system:

## https://www.registermychapter.com/tsa/de/SchoolInfo.asp

#### You will find the following materials in this packet:

- 1. Memo with details of this year's conference.
- 2. TSA Advisor Sign-Off Sheet and Conference Forms You will certify to DDOE that you will retain at the conference all of the required forms in your possession at the conference (permission, medical, photo release, and code of conduct) for every student with you.
- 3. State Officer Application Packet **Due by Feb 9, 2019.** Please encourage your students to run for a state office!
- 4. TSA Events Chart for 2018 Conference Planning Chart.
- 5. Draft Conference Brochure Planning draft of onsite events
- 6. TSA Dress Contest Dress Code Note: Only students who are registered for on-site events may attend on-site.

### Deadline for Registration is Feb 9, 2019

Payment must be completed by Feb 9, 2019.

Should you have any questions please contact:
Mike Fitzgerald at <a href="mailto:mike.fitzgerald@doe.k12.de.us">mike.fitzgerald@doe.k12.de.us</a> or at 302-857-3320



# Delaware TSA 2019 State Conference Registration Form Reminders

Please remember that you are not registered until we receive your registration forms; NO on-site registrations will be permitted. All chapters participating at State Conference <u>must be affiliated with National TSA</u> prior to State Conference attendance. When inputting names, **use upper and lower case letters and check your spelling.** 

Checks for state conference should be made payable to **Delaware TSA** (FSF Vendor # 0000025728) and mailed to:

### **Delaware Technology Student Association**

Delaware Department of Education 401 Federal Street, Suite #2 Dover, DE 19901

(State Location Code N510 if using State Mail)

Should you have any questions please contact:

Carmen Strollo at <a href="mailto:carmen.strollo@doe.k12.de.us">carmen.strollo@doe.k12.de.us</a> or Mike Fitzgerald at <a href="mailto:mike.fitzgerald@doe.k12.de.us">mike.fitzgerald@doe.k12.de.us</a>